F.24
Ex
 d
ED.2019F.24 ED.2019
Safety wire connecting
body and cover
- Zones 1, 2, 21, 22
- Max. 110 dB

dels and codes see
FGAB2BK
FB2BK
SPARE PART
ACCESSORY
Code
Programmable
sounds
Voltage Rated current
Power
input
Sound level Weight
kg
mmFrequency Db/1m
ETH-12MD/12-24V 32 12 - 24 V ac/dc 0,10 - 0,12 A 7 W 340 - 2000 Hz 109 1,2 230x150x150
ETH-12MD/48VCA 32 48 V ac 0,06 A 7 W 340 - 2000 Hz 107 1,4 230x150x150
ETH-12MD/48VCC 32 48 V dc 0,06 A 7 W 340 - 2000 Hz 107 1,2 230x150x150
ETH-12MD/110VCA 32 110 V ac 0,02 A 7 W 340 - 2000 Hz 109 1,4 230x150x150
ETH-12MD/110VCC 32 110 V dc 0,02 A 7 W 340 - 2000 Hz 109 1,4 230x150x150
ETH-12MD/230VCA 32 230 V ac 0,012 A 7 W 340 - 2000 Hz 109 1,4 230x150x150
ETH-20MD/12-24V 32 12 - 24 V ac/dc 0,10 - 0,12 A 10 W 340 - 2000 Hz 113 3,1 390x280x280
ETH-20MD/48VCA 32 48 V ac 0,06 A 10 W 340 - 2000 Hz 111 3,2 390x280x280
ETH-20MD/48VCC 32 48 V dc 0,06 A 10 W 340 - 2000 Hz 111 3,1 390x280x280
ETH-20MD/110VCA 32 110 V ac 0,02 A 10 W 340 - 2000 Hz 113 3,2 390x280x280
ETH-20MD/110VCC 32 110 V dc 0,02 A 10 W 340 - 2000 Hz 113 3,2 390x280x280
ETH-20MD/230VCA 32 230 V ac 0,012 A 10 W 340 - 2000 Hz 113 3,2 390x280x280